Model : ON-AI200ST-ACS
Face recognition access control system connections and recording
Features :
 This face recognition access control system connections and recording.
 Real-time display all device’s temperature values and face picture.
 Abnormal temperature audio alarm and display temperature values and face picture.
 Search history abnormal temperature and face picture record and make excel file output.
 Support dual monitors, HDMI+VGA, 4K resolution support.
 Support H.264 / H.265 hardware decode.
 With NVSS Client interface
 Built-in access control management system
 Support 32pcs face recognition tablets management and 32CH recording.
 ON-AI200ST-ACS connects to monitor directly, and go into NVSS Client interface directly.  So no need to
install the software additionally.
Specification :
Model  ON-AI200ST-ACS
Main Processor Intel Celeron J4105 CPU
Operating System 64bit Linux OS
Memory 4G
Video & Audio
Bandwidth Max Input bandwidth: 160Mbps, Max output bandwidth: 160Mbps
Recording 32ch@8M / 5M / 4M / 3M / 1080P / 720P / D1
Preview 4ch@8MP(4K) or 6ch@5M or 8ch@4M/3M or 12ch@1080P or 20ch@720P or 36ch@D1
Playback 4ch@8MP(4K) or 6ch@5M or 8ch@4M/3M or 12ch@1080P or 16ch@720P
Audio 1ch audio & 1ch Mic in, 1ch audio out
Recording
Recording Mode Manual, Schedule(Continuous, Motion detection, Sensor Alarm), Stop
Alarm Recording Motion detection, External alarm
Backup Mode Network download / USB HDD / Mobile DVD
General
Network Interface 1 RJ-45 ports(1000M)
Power Supply 12VDC, 5A, Max. 60W (Include HDD)
Hard Disk One 3.5 inch SATA HDD, max. 6TB
USB 4 USB ports(2 rear USB 2.0; 2 rear USB 3.0)
Work Environment Temperature: 0˚C~60˚C; Humidity: 10%~80% ( non-condensation)
Dimension 225mm× 200mm× 60mm (W× D× H); mini case
Weight 2Kg